
USEFUL CONTACTS 
FOR EXCHANGE STUDENTS
FACULTIES STUDENT MOBILITY OFFICE

The Student Mobility Office is in charge of exchange 
students. Its offices are located on the 5th Floor, 
Building «S» on the Solbosch campus. 

The team responsible for managing Incoming students 
consists of:
• Mr. Luis Gomez
Luis-Manuel.Gomez.Garcia@ulb.be  
(Erasmus students)
• Ms. Elizabeth Olivares
Elizabeth.Olivares.Fontt@ulb.be 
(students coming from outside of Europe)
• General queries: mobilite@ulb.be 
 
Find the Student Mobility Office on social media and 
get updates about events and tips to prepare for your 
mobility: 

 
www.facebook.com/ULBErasmus/ 

 @ErasmusULB

Faculté de lettres, traduction et 
communication
Mme Brigitte Turner Burkitt
Mobilite.LTC@ulb.be
Tél. : +32 2 650 36 87

Faculté de droit et de criminologie
Droit
Mme Isabelle Bettens
erasmus.droit@ulb.ac.be
Tél. : +32 2 650 36 13

École de traduction et d’interpréta-
tion ISTI-Cooremans
Mme Nathalie Bremeels
erasmus.TI.LTC@ulb.be
Tél. : +32 2 650 62 11
https://ltc.ulb.be/venir-etudier-en-ltc 

Criminologie
M. Nelson das Neves Ribeiro
nnevesri@ulb.ac.be
https://droit.ulb.be/version-fran-
caise/navigation/erasmus/etu-
diants-incoming 

Faculté de philosophie et sciences 
sociales
Mme Isabelle Beauchamp
pipsin@ulb.ac.be
Tél. : +32 2 650 45 76
 https://phisoc.ulb.be/fr/venir-
etudier-a-la-faculte

Faculté Solvay Brussels School of 
Economics and Management
Mme Anne Georges
Anne.Georges@ulb.be
Tél. : + 32 2 650 48 66
https://sbsem.ulb.be/etudiants-en-
trants-in 

Institut d’études européennes
Avenue F.D. Roosevelt 39
Tél. : +32 2 650 30 77

Faculté des sciences
École interfacultaire 
de bioingénieurs
M. Renaud Martel
Renaud.Martel@ulb.be
Tél. : +32 2 650 55 53
 https://sciences.ulb.be/les-
etudes/mobilite-des-etudiants 

Faculté des sciences psycholo-
giques et de l’éducation
M. Alessandro Polesello
alessandro.polesello@ulb.ac.be
Tél. : +32 2 650 60 54
https://psycho.ulb.be/internatio-
nal/mobilite-in

École polytechnique de Bruxelles – 
École interfacultaire de bioingé-
nieurs
Mme Rose-Marie Brynaert
International.polytech@ulb.ac.be
https://polytech.ulb.be/en/inter-
national/incoming-students/mobi-
lity-programmes (en anglais)

Faculté d’architecture
Mme Zohra Chentouf
international.archi@ulb.ac.be
Tél. : +32 2 639 24 21
https://archi.ulb.be/version-fran-
caise/international/mobilite-etu-
diante

École de santé publique
Campus Erasme, Route de Lennik 
808, bâtiment A, niveau 2
Tél. : +32 2 555 40 13
 https://esp.ulb.be/fr/international 

Faculté de médecine
M. Arnaud Rans
erasmus.medecine@ulb.be
Tél. : +32 2 555 61 64
https://medecine.ulb.be/ver-
sion-francaise/international/
venir-a-l-ulb

Faculté de pharmacie
Mme Marie Navez
Secretariat.Pharma@ulb.be
Tél. : +32 2 650 53 37

Faculté des sciences de la motricité
Mme Anne Moncousin
anne.moncousin@ulb.ac.be
Tél. : +32 2 555 33 58
https://fsm.ulb.be/fr/etudes/mo-
bilite-internationale-erasmus
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